Two(02) years' round the Clock Comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract 
(CAMC) and one-time revamping of Non-SCADA infrastructure at Master 
Control Center(MCC), Kolkata and Backup Control Center(BCC), Berhampore                                           

Estimated 
Amount 

Rs.4307927.00(Rupees Forty three lakh seven thousand nine hundred twenty seven 
only) 

EMD 
amount 

Rs.@2% of estimated cost 

Contract period  Two(02) years from the date of placement of LoA with one year extendable under the 
same terms and conditions upon satisfactory performance at existing rates. 

Address and 
contact details